Sprint Races Team Scores

Men
Rank

Team
1 PSU
2 CLRK
3 WCU
4 CORN
5 WYO
6 MESA
7 STO
8 UWMA
9 UMD
10 UMNT
11 AFA
12 CSU
13 CAST

Points

16
21
38
50
50
75
78
78
102
122
133
135
135

Women
Rank

Team
1 STO
2 UWMA
3 PSU
4 WYO
5 WCU
6 UMNT
7 CORN
8 MESA
9 UMF
10 CLRK
11 UMD
12 CSU
13 USMA
14 AFA

Points

22
24
37
42
54
56
66
82
89
106
114
117
117
138



